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             Urbana Adult  

                     Education Center 

        2017-2018  

            Day Calendar 

 
   211 N Race St 

   Urbana, IL 61801 

    (217) 384-3530 Phone (217) 337-4987 Fax    

   (779) 232-9774 Attendance Line 

   www.urbanaadulteducation.org 

 

 

 

 

2017 

 

September 5, Tuesday First day of class for students 

October 9, Monday Fall Holiday – No school 

October 30, Monday Staff Development Day –  

 School dismisses at noon No afternoon classes 

November 20–24, Monday-Friday Thanksgiving Vacation – No school 

December 15, Friday  Winter Vacation begins at close of school day 

 

 

 

2018 

 

January 15, Monday                                                   M.L. King’s Birthday – No School 

January 16, Tuesday Staff Development Day – No School  

January 17, Wednesday School resumes 

February 16, Friday Institute Day – No school 

February 19, Monday Presidents’ Day – No school 

March 19–23, Monday-Friday Spring Break – No school 

March 30, Friday Spring Holiday – No school 

May 17, Thursday Last Official School Day 

 

 

 

 
In compliance with Section 511of Public Law 101-166 (the Stevens Amendment),  

Approximately 32% or $159,850 of federal funding supports this program. 

Reasonable accommodations for students with disabilities are available upon request. 

 


